
 
 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION 

LED Modules – S5050 

  
Technical data 

• Rated voltage : 12V DC 
• Power: 1.5W 
• Colour temperature: 5500K 
• Colour rendering index: Ra≥80 
• LED type: SMD5050 
• Light source: Epistar Taiwan 
• Beam angle: 120° 
• Protection against dust and moisture: IP67 
• Average lifetime: 30000h 

 

Variants and dimensions 

 
Watt LEDs 

(pcs) 
LED type Colour 

temp. 
(K) 

Size Catalogue 
number 

Packing 
(pcs) 

Length Width Height 

1.5W 4 SMD5050 5500 36 36 6 99LED361 1 
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Energy efficiency 

 
 

Barcodes 

Barcode Catalogue number 
3800131176677 99LED361 

 

Standards 

EN55015 

EN61000-3-2 

EN61000-3-3 

EN61547 

EN62031  
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